SWITCH B SOUNDSSWITCH B SOUNDSSWITCH B SOUNDSSWITCH B SOUNDS
N°N°N°N°    TONETONETONETONE    TONE TYPETONE TYPETONE TYPETONE TYPE    F(Hz)F(Hz)F(Hz)F(Hz)    TIMESTIMESTIMESTIMES    DESCRIPTIONDESCRIPTIONDESCRIPTIONDESCRIPTION    DIP SWITCHDIP SWITCHDIP SWITCHDIP SWITCH
1 INTERMITTENT  490 0.5s ON/1s OFF GENERAL PURPOSE – WARNING 0 0 0 0 0
2 BI-TONE  480 – 610 0.5s/0.5s GENERAL PURPOSE – EVACUATION 1 1 0 0 0 0
3 LINEAR  610 – GENERAL PURPOSE – EVACUATION 2 0 1 0 0 0
4 LINEAR  500  –  GENERAL PURPOSE 1 1 0 0 0
5 LINEAR  970 – BS5839–1:2002 0 0 1 0 0
6 SWEEP  500 – 1200  CICLE 3.75s/0.25s OFF AS2220 1 0 1 0 0

31 HOOTER REPEATING   – 3s ON/2s OFF GENERAL PURPOSE 0 1 1 1 1
32 SIMULATED BELL  1850 0,1s (modulated 0,03s) GENERAL PURPOSE 1 1 1 1 1
SWITCH A SOUNDSSWITCH A SOUNDSSWITCH A SOUNDSSWITCH A SOUNDS
   1   1   1   1   1
SWITCH A:SWITCH A:SWITCH A:SWITCH A: SIMULATED BELL
SWITCH B:SWITCH B:SWITCH B:SWITCH B: CHIME 3 REP
SETTING EXAMPLESETTING EXAMPLESETTING EXAMPLESETTING EXAMPLE
    ON=1ON=1ON=1ON=1
OFF=0OFF=0OFF=0OFF=0
AAAA
BBBB
IP 65IP 65IP 65IP 65    MSG 8921 MSG 8921 MSG 8921 MSG 8921 ----    MHZ 8931 MHZ 8931 MHZ 8931 MHZ 8931 ----    MHZ 8932 MHZ 8932 MHZ 8932 MHZ 8932 ----    MHZ 8933 MHZ 8933 MHZ 8933 MHZ 8933 ----    MHZ 8934MHZ 8934MHZ 8934MHZ 8934
INSTALLATIONSINSTALLATIONSINSTALLATIONSINSTALLATIONS----     UND BEDIENUNGSANLEITUNG UND BEDIENUNGSANLEITUNG UND BEDIENUNGSANLEITUNG UND BEDIENUNGSANLEITUNG ----
INSTALLATION AND APPLICATION INSTRUCTIONS INSTALLATION AND APPLICATION INSTRUCTIONS INSTALLATION AND APPLICATION INSTRUCTIONS INSTALLATION AND APPLICATION INSTRUCTIONS ----     INSTRUCTIONS D’ INSTALLATION ET D’ UTILISATION INSTRUCTIONS D’ INSTALLATION ET D’ UTILISATION INSTRUCTIONS D’ INSTALLATION ET D’ UTILISATION INSTRUCTIONS D’ INSTALLATION ET D’ UTILISATION ----
INSTRUCCIONES DE INSTALACIÓN Y EMPLEO INSTRUCCIONES DE INSTALACIÓN Y EMPLEO INSTRUCCIONES DE INSTALACIÓN Y EMPLEO INSTRUCCIONES DE INSTALACIÓN Y EMPLEO ----    ISTRUZIONI DI INSTALLAZIONE E UTILIZZOISTRUZIONI DI INSTALLAZIONE E UTILIZZOISTRUZIONI DI INSTALLAZIONE E UTILIZZOISTRUZIONI DI INSTALLAZIONE E UTILIZZO
BMF 8911BMF 8911BMF 8911BMF 8911
MSG 8921MSG 8921MSG 8921MSG 8921
MHZ 8931MHZ 8931MHZ 8931MHZ 8931
MHZ 8932MHZ 8932MHZ 8932MHZ 8932
MHZ 8933MHZ 8933MHZ 8933MHZ 8933
MHZ 8934MHZ 8934MHZ 8934MHZ 8934
BMW 8913BMW 8913BMW 8913BMW 8913
BMW 8915BMW 8915BMW 8915BMW 8915
BMT 8912BMT 8912BMT 8912BMT 8912
BMT 8914BMT 8914BMT 8914BMT 8914
MSG 8921 + BMF 8911MSG 8921 + BMF 8911MSG 8921 + BMF 8911MSG 8921 + BMF 8911
MHZ 893X + BMF 8911MHZ 893X + BMF 8911MHZ 893X + BMF 8911MHZ 893X + BMF 8911
MSG 8921 + BMT 8912MSG 8921 + BMT 8912MSG 8921 + BMT 8912MSG 8921 + BMT 8912
MHZ 893X + BMT 8912MHZ 893X + BMT 8912MHZ 893X + BMT 8912MHZ 893X + BMT 8912
MSG 8921 + BMT 8914MSG 8921 + BMT 8914MSG 8921 + BMT 8914MSG 8921 + BMT 8914
MHZ 893X + BMT 8914MHZ 893X + BMT 8914MHZ 893X + BMT 8914MHZ 893X + BMT 8914
MSG 8921 + BMW 8913MSG 8921 + BMW 8913MSG 8921 + BMW 8913MSG 8921 + BMW 8913
MHZ 893X + BMW 8913MHZ 893X + BMW 8913MHZ 893X + BMW 8913MHZ 893X + BMW 8913
MSG 8921 + BMW 8915MSG 8921 + BMW 8915MSG 8921 + BMW 8915MSG 8921 + BMW 8915
MHZ 893X + BMW 8915MHZ 893X + BMW 8915MHZ 893X + BMW 8915MHZ 893X + BMW 8915
   VVVV 90÷240
mAmAmAmA    60 35
dB(A)1mdB(A)1mdB(A)1mdB(A)1m    87÷105